ONDA vykurovacie teleso 400x1700mm, chrom

Objednaci kod:

Zakladné informacie
Znacka:
Séria:

Rozmery
Sirka:
Vyska:
Objem:

Vlastnosti

Farba:

Material:

Tvar:

Moznost vykurovania:
Roztec pripojenia:
Vykon:

Teplotny spad:

Max. prevadzkovy tlak:
Hmotnost / ks:
Balenie:

Zaruka:

1801-05

Sapho
ONDA

400 mm
1700 mm
5.181

Chrom
Ocel

Tvar |
Ustredné vykurovanie
300 mm
425 W
75/65/20°C
8 bar

10.72 kg
1ks

2 roky
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